
Name Email Mailing Address

Jeffry Gittins jgittins@water.law
Smith Hartvigsen PLLC, 257 East 200 South, Suite 500, 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Ryan Jones ryanj@utah.gov

Sue Bellagamba sbellagamba@tnc.org P.O. Box 1329 Moab UT 84532

Mack McDonald
mmcdonald@sanjuancounty.o
rg 117 South Main, PO Box #9, Monticello, Utah 84535

Chris Wilkowske - 
USGS wilkowsk@usgs.gov 121 W 200 S

Jay Bertuzzi jber2z007@gmail.com 33 E. Four Wheel Drive, Moab Utah 84532

Dana Van Horn dana@grandwater.org PO Box 1046

Teresa Wilhelmsen teresawilhelmsen@utah.gov 1597 West North Temple, SLC, UT

Lucy Parham lparham@utah.gov

jeff adams jeffrey@terrasophia.com po box 571 moab ut 84532

Jessica Pierson jpierson@utah.gov
Utah Division of Water Resources 1594 W. North Temple 
Salt Lake City, UT 84116

Mark Shapiro allmimsy33@gmail.com 24 Desert Solitaire Road, Moab, UT 84532

Ann Marie Aubry aaubry@blm.gov BLM 82 East Dogwood Lane, Moab UT 84532

John Larish johnlarish99@gmail.com 2754 Calle Puentes Rd, Moab, UT 84532

Charles L Williams cwilliams@moabcity.org 217 E Center St, Moab

David O'Leary doleary@usgs.gov 2329 W Orton Cir. Salt Lake City, UT 84119

Ann Austin austinannm@gmail.com 4949 Spanish Valley Dr.
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